
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RAW for NW Area 189 days Mon 1/17/05 Thu 10/6/05

2 Wyle prepares Draft RAW 6.4 wks Mon 1/17/05 Tue 3/1/05

3 DTSC reviews/comments on Draft RAW 29 days Wed 3/2/05 Mon 4/11/05

4 Wyle responds to comments/requests meeting 7 days Tue 4/12/05 Wed 4/20/05

5 Meeting with DTSC 1 day Fri 5/20/05 Fri 5/20/05

6 Wyle prepares new Draft RAW 15 days Mon 5/23/05 Fri 6/10/05

7 DTSC reviews/comments on Draft RAW 10 days Mon 6/13/05 Fri 6/24/05

8 Wyle revises Draft RAW 10 days Mon 6/27/05 Fri 7/8/05

9 DTSC reviews/approves draft RAW 10 days Mon 7/11/05 Fri 7/22/05

10 Wyle prepares O&M Plan 20 days Mon 7/25/05 Fri 8/19/05

11 DTSC approves O&M Plan 10 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 9/2/05

12 CEQA 40 days Mon 7/25/05 Fri 9/16/05

13 Public Comment Period 30 days Mon 7/25/05 Fri 9/2/05

14 DTSC prepares responsiveness Summary 7 days Mon 9/5/05 Tue 9/13/05

15 Wyle revises RAW 10 days Wed 9/14/05 Tue 9/27/05

16 DTSC reviews/approves Final RAW 7 days Wed 9/28/05 Thu 10/6/05

17 RAW Implementation for NW Area 385 days Mon 7/25/05 Fri 1/12/07

18 Permitting 4 mons Mon 7/25/05 Fri 11/11/05

19 Wyle negotiates access agreements 1 mon Mon 7/25/05 Fri 8/19/05

20 Fieldwork (wells and piping) 2 mons Fri 10/7/05 Thu 12/1/05

21 System Installation (extraction unit and treatment system) 1 mon Mon 11/14/05 Fri 12/9/05

22 System Start-up 1 mon Mon 12/12/05 Fri 1/6/06

23 Weekly Operation and Maintenance 12 mons Mon 1/9/06 Fri 12/8/06

24 Indoor Air Sampling and Vapor Probe Monitoring 233 days Mon 12/5/05 Wed 10/25/06

25 Indoor Air Sampling 2 days Mon 12/5/05 Tue 12/6/05

26 Monthly vapor probe sampling 1 1 day Tue 12/6/05 Tue 12/6/05

27 Monthly vapor probe sampling 2 1 day Wed 1/4/06 Wed 1/4/06

28 Monthly vapor probe sampling 3 1 day Thu 2/2/06 Thu 2/2/06

29 Monthly vapor probe sampling 4 1 day Fri 3/3/06 Fri 3/3/06

30 Monthly vapor probe sampling 5 1 day Mon 4/3/06 Mon 4/3/06

31 Monthly vapor probe sampling 6 1 day Tue 5/2/06 Tue 5/2/06

32 Monthly vapor probe sampling 7 1 day Wed 5/31/06 Wed 5/31/06

33 Monthly vapor probe sampling 8 1 day Thu 6/29/06 Thu 6/29/06

34 Monthly vapor probe sampling 9 1 day Fri 7/28/06 Fri 7/28/06

35 Monthly vapor probe sampling 10 1 day Mon 8/28/06 Mon 8/28/06

36 Monthly vapor probe sampling 11 1 day Tue 9/26/06 Tue 9/26/06

37 Monthly vapor probe sampling 12 1 day Wed 10/25/06 Wed 10/25/06

38 Quarterly Performance RAW Report 233 days Wed 2/22/06 Fri 1/12/07

39 Wyle prepares First Quarterly Performance RAW Report 36 days Wed 2/22/06 Wed 4/12/06

40 Wyle prepares Second Quarterly Performance RAW Report 23 days Mon 6/12/06 Wed 7/12/06

41 Wyle prepares Third Quarterly Performance RAW Report 23 days Tue 9/12/06 Thu 10/12/06

42 Wyle prepares Fourth Quarterly Performance RAW Report 24 days Tue 12/12/06 Fri 1/12/07
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